

Court No. - 10

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 449 of 2000

Appellant :- New Okhla Industrial Developmetn Authority

Respondent :- Marya Export Pvt. Ltd. And Others

Counsel for Appellant :- Mridul Tripathi, M.N. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Sanjeev

Ratan, A.P. Mukmdan, Ainakhshi Sharma, D.K.

Srivastava, K.N. Balgopal, M.A. Qadeer, Mahendra Singh, Vijai

Prakash, Vijai Prakash Tiwari

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal, J.

List again showing the name of Sri Shivam Yadav, Advocate, as learned counsel for the appellant.

Order Date :- 8.4.2022

Shekhar